HIGH VOLTAGE
DRIVERS
DP-SP-50-3.6-(Al)-(Option1)
DP-SP-250-3.6-(Al)-(Option1)
DP-SP-250-2.6
DP-SP-500-2.6-(Al)-(Option1)
DP-SP-400-1.5
DP-SP-1000-1.8-(Al)-(Option1)

c/o EKSMA Optics, UAB
Dvarcioniu st. 2B
LT-10233 Vilnius, Lithuania
Phone:
Fax.:
E-mail:
Website:
+370 5 272 99 00
+370 5 272 92 99
 2 www.eksmaoptics.com
Chapter 2  SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1. Models
Model Description
DP-SP-50-3.6 50kHz repetition rate, 3.6kV output, open PCB, conductive cooling
DP-SP-50-3.6-Al 50kHz repetition rate, 3.6kV output, with cover, water cooling
DP-SP-50-3.6-Al-Option1 50kHz repetition rate, 3.6kV output, with cover, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-250-2.6 250kHz repetition rate, 2.6kV output, open PCB, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-250-3.6 250kHz repetition rate, 3.6kV output, open PCB, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-250-3.6-Al 250kHz repetition rate, 3.6kV output, with cover, water cooling
DP-SP-250-3.6-Al-Option1 250kHz repetition rate, 3.6kV output, with cover, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-400-1.5 400kHz repetition rate, 1.5kV output, open PCB, water or
conductive cooling
DP- SP-500-2.6 500kHz repetition rate, 2.6kV output, open PCB, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-500-2.6-Al 500kHz repetition rate, 2.6kV output, with cover, water cooling
DP-SP-500-2.6-Al-Option1 500kHz repetition rate, 2.6kV output, with cover, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-1000-1.8 1000kHz repetition rate, 1.8kV output, open PCB, water or
conductive cooling
DP-SP-1000-1.8-Al 1000kHz repetition rate, 1.8kV output, with cover, water cooling
DP-SP-1000-1.8-Al-Option1 1000kHz repetition rate, 1.8kV output, with cover, water or
conductive cooling